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+91 Acres | 135 Total Acres g - :
Sep 02 | +164 Acres | 299 Total Acres N
Sep 06 | +2 Acres | 301 Total Acres ~ \ ,&
| | Sep 07 | +10 Acres | 311 Total Acres \ y (“
| 1 Sep 08| +20 Acres | 331 Total Acres " L
| 1 Sep 09| +18 Acres | 349 Total Acres L ' .
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| | Sep 11| +65 Acres | 451 Total Acres el
0 Sep 12| +136 Acres | 587 Total Acres |\ S
| Sep 13| +227 Acres | 814 Total Acres  [i& A
Sep 14 | +619 Acres | 1,433 Total Acres
+5,217 Acres | 6,650 Total Acres
+1,031 Acres Il 7,681 Total Acres
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